
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harry Basterfield - (272784) - City Of Oxford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.47 547 F 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:03.07 526  09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Co Oxford 2

2:03.47 521 H 16/09/12 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:04.19 512 F 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:07.96 468 H 01/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:11.83 428 F 12/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:12.59 420 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

2:14.52 403  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Co Oxford 2

2:18.07 372 H 04/12/10 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 2

2:19.78 359 H 25/09/10 City of Oxford Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 4

2:20.06 357 F 13/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 2

2:28.67 298  27/09/09 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

2:34.68 265 H 31/05/09 Tigersharks Last Chance Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:35.96 258  14/03/09 Oxon & Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:41.82 231 H 06/12/08 City of Oxford Winter Mt Cowley Co Oxford 2

2:51.36 195 H 24/05/08 Tigersharks Last Chance Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:58.37 172 H 23/11/08 Tigersharks Autumn Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

2:58.53 172  17/02/08 Oxfordshire & North Bucks Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.19 512 F 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:03.47 521 H 16/09/12 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:03.07 526  09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Co Oxford 2

2:01.47 547 F 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:07.96 468 H 01/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:12.59 420 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

2:14.52 403  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Co Oxford 2

2:11.83 428 F 12/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:18.07 372 H 04/12/10 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 2

2:19.78 359 H 25/09/10 City of Oxford Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 4

2:20.06 357 F 13/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 2

2:28.67 298  27/09/09 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

2:34.68 265 H 31/05/09 Tigersharks Last Chance Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:35.96 258  14/03/09 Oxon & Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:41.82 231 H 06/12/08 City of Oxford Winter Mt Cowley Co Oxford 2

2:58.37 172 H 23/11/08 Tigersharks Autumn Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

2:51.36 195 H 24/05/08 Tigersharks Last Chance Swindon Co Oxford 2

2:58.53 172  17/02/08 Oxfordshire & North Bucks Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
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